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BUDHESWAR BEHERA 

AT/PO- JEERANGO 

DIST -GAJAPATI 

STATE -ODISHA 

PIN -761212 

CONTACT NO :-8480697484 

Email ld - budheswarbehera12@gmail.com 

CAREER OBJECTIVES : 

To Work Towards The Organization Objectives With Full Enthosiasm, 
Determination And Dedications So As To Give Maximum Contribution 

And Strengthen The Organization. 

EDUCATION DETAILS : 

NAME OF THE EXAMINATION 

10TH 

+2 ARTS 

+3 ARTS 

RESUME 

M.A 

PGDCA 

BOARD/UNIVERSITY 

BSE ODISHA 

CHSE ODISHA 

BERHAMPUR 

UNIVERSITY 

KHALLIKOTE 

UNITARY 

UNIVERSITY 

0.C.S.M ODISHA 

YEAR OF 

PASSING 

2008 

2010 

2014 

2019 

2017 

PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

38.80 

48.55 

58.33 

59.25 

76.50 



EXPERIENCE: 

1. Lecturer in History At Parsuram Degree College,Sevakpur,Gajapti, Odisha 
From 01/05/2018 To Till 04/06/2023 

2. Working As A Lecturer In History At Parsuram Degree College 

Sevakpur,Gajapati,Odisha From 01/O5/2018 To Til 04/06/2023 

SKILL: 
M.S OFFICE ( WORD, EXCEL, POWER POINT) 

PERSONAL INFORMATION: 

NAME: -

FATHER: -

MOTHER: 
GENDER: -

AGE 

NATIONALITY: -

RELIGION 

LANGUAGE KNOWN: -

HOBBIES: -

MARITAL STATUS: -

DATE OF BIRTH: -

DATE: 

Mr.BUDHESWAR BEHERA 

PLACE: -

Mr. PITAMBAR BEHERA 

Mrs. NILANDRI BEHERA 

MALE 

33 Years 

INDIAN 

HINDU 

ENGLISH, HINDI AND ODIA 

SINGING AND PLAYING CRICKET 

UNMARRIED 

DECLARATION :-| Do Hereby Declare That All The Information Given 

Here Is True To The Best Of My Knowledge And Belief. 

5TH APRIL 1990 

Djenkaht/ SIGNATURE 
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