RESUME

BUDHESWAR BEHERA

AT/PO- JEERANGO

DIST – GAJAPATI

STATE - ODISHA

PIN -761212

CONTACT NO :-8480697484

Email Id – <u>budheswarbehera12@gmail.com</u>

CAREER OBJECTIVES :

To Work Towards The Organization Objectives With Full Enthosiasm, Determination And Dedications So As To Give Maximum Contribution And Strengthen The Organization .

EDUCATION DETAILS :

SL NO.	NAME OF THE EXAMINATION	BOARD/UNIVERSITY	YEAR OF PASSING	PERCENTAGE OF MARKS
1.	10 [™]	BSE ODISHA	2008	38.80
2.	+2 ARTS	CHSE ODISHA	2010	48.55
3.	+3 ARTS	BERHAMPUR UNIVERSITY	2014	58.33
4.	M.A	KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY	2019	59.25
5.	PGDCA	O.C.S.M ODISHA	2017	76.50



EXPERIENCE :

×

- 1. Lecturer In History At Parsuram Degree College, Sevakpur, Gajaptí, Odisha From 01/05/2018 To Till 04/06/2023.
- 2. Working As A Lecturer In History At Parsuram Degree College Sevakpur,Gajapati,Odisha From 01/05/2018 To Till 04/06/2023.

SKILL :

M.S OFFICE (WORD, EXCEL, POWER POINT)

PERSONAL INFORMATION:

NAME: -	Mr.BUDHESWAR BEHERA
FATHER: -	Mr. PITAMBAR BEHERA
MOTHER: -	Mrs. NILANDRI BEHERA
GENDER: -	MALE
AGE :-	33 Years
NATIONALITY: -	INDIAN
RELIGION :-	HINDU
LANGUAGE KNOWN: -	ENGLISH, HINDI AND ODIA
HOBBIES: -	SINGING AND PLAYING CRICKET
MARITAL STATUS: -	UNMARRIED
DATE OF BIRTH: -	5 TH APRIL 1990

DECLARATION :- I Do Hereby Declare That All The Information Given Here Is True To The Best Of My Knowledge And Belief .

DATE: - 04/06/23 PLACE: - Dhenkahad

Budgeswar, Behad

SIGNATURE